KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-16115
2012-16114
2012-16113
2012-16112
2012-16111
2012-16110
2012-16109
2012-16108
2012-16107
2012-16106
2012-16105
2012-16104
2012-16103
2012-16102
2012-16101
2012-16100
2012-16099
2012-16098
2012-16097
2012-16096
2012-16095
2012-16094
2012-16093
2012-16092
2012-16091
2012-16090
2012-16089
2012-16088
2012-16087
2012-16086
2012-16085
2012-16084
2012-16083
2012-16082
2012-16081
2012-16080
2012-16079
2012-16077
2012-16076
2012-16075
2012-16074
2012-16073
2012-16072
2012-16071
2012-16070
2012-16069
2012-16068
2012-16067

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/22/12 23:3323:33:48
07/22/12 23:1723:17:46
07/22/12 22:0022:00:48
07/22/12 21:5121:51:11
07/22/12 21:0921:09:08
07/22/12 21:0121:01:28
07/22/12 20:5620:56:32
07/22/12 20:3620:36:36
07/22/12 20:3320:33:54
07/22/12 20:3020:30:40
07/22/12 19:5819:58:32
07/22/12 19:4319:43:27
07/22/12 19:2519:25:14
07/22/12 19:2319:23:06
07/22/12 19:0219:02:46
07/22/12 18:1618:16:35
07/22/12 17:5317:53:57
07/22/12 17:2517:25:36
07/22/12 17:2117:21:48
07/22/12 17:1817:18:06
07/22/12 16:5016:50:24
07/22/12 16:4016:40:38
07/22/12 16:3316:33:16
07/22/12 16:3416:34:02
07/22/12 14:2914:29:36
07/22/12 13:3413:34:22
07/22/12 12:5512:55:56
07/22/12 12:4212:42:41
07/22/12 12:3712:37:28
07/22/12 12:2612:26:35
07/22/12 11:4111:41:28
07/22/12 11:3511:35:53
07/22/12 11:2911:29:26
07/22/12 11:2411:24:43
07/22/12 11:0111:01:08
07/22/12 10:4210:42:27
07/22/12 10:3510:35:54
07/22/12 08:0108:01:23
07/22/12 07:4207:42:23
07/22/12 05:3005:30:27
07/22/12 04:5104:51:16
07/22/12 03:5403:54:24
07/22/12 03:4803:48:40
07/22/12 03:4403:44:16
07/22/12 03:2503:25:24
07/22/12 02:5102:51:18
07/22/12 02:4402:44:33
07/22/12 02:2202:22:24

38
38
203
203
S145
203
S145
203
S145
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
S145
203
203
203
203
203
S145
163
163
S140
163
163
163
163
184
163
184
184
182
163
163
163
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

33 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
COLONIAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

12 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

58 ULSTER STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

76 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

46 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

236 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
114 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CORPORATE DRIVE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

47 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

32 COFFEE PLACE, KINGSTON

RED CROSS

ROTARY PARK

133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

QUICK CHEK

FIELD COURT, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT HOTEL

BENVENDOS A IGLESIA EVANGELICA AMIGOS
37 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (FOXHALL AVENUE)
COLONIAL GARDENS - KINGSTON HOUSING
22 MADDEN STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

75 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

61 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

ST. PETER'S CHURCH

BENVENDOS A IGLESIA EVANGELICA AMIGOS
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

43 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

55 BROWNING TERRACE

20 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

CVS PHARMACY

MARINER'S HARBOR

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ABEEL ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ABEEL ST, KINGSTON
STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

312 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
BELLA MIA LITTLE ICE SHOP

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
LARCENY 44

M/V COMPLAINT 39
DISPUTE 27D

SICK REPORT 118
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FOUND PROPERTY 19
DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ESCORT 14
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LARCENY 44

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
INSECURE BUILDING 13A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
G

H1

R7

WT

R2
R2
H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-16066
2012-16065
2012-16064
2012-16063
2012-16062
2012-16061
2012-16060
2012-16078

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/22/12 02:1602:16:19
07/22/12 02:0902:09:44
07/22/12 01:3001:30:06
07/22/12 00:5500:55:42
07/22/12 00:2500:25:19
07/22/12 00:2400:24:17
07/22/12 00:0100:01:07
07/22/12 08:4708:47:00

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
163

Location/Address

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FOXHALL AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
73 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

OHIO STREET, KINGSTON

BELVEDERE ST, KINGSTON

354 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

53 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTORIST ASSIST 77

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 56



